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2025 OPENING TIMES 

Chorley Market Christmas Opening Hours 

Date Day Market Open Close 

1 December Monday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.30PM  

2 December Tuesday COVERED MARKET & STREET MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

3 December Wednesday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.00PM 

4 December Thursday COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

5 December Friday COVERED MARKET  9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

6 December Saturday COVERED MARKET   9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

7 December Sunday CLOSED TOILETS ONLY  10.00AM 4.00PM  

8 December  Monday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.30PM  

9 December Tuesday COVERED MARKET & STREET MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

10 December Wednesday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.00PM 

11 December Thursday COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

12 December Friday COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30PM 

13 December  Saturday COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30PM 

14 December Sunday CLOSED TOILETS ONLY  10.00AM 4.00PM  

15 December Monday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.30PM  

16 December Tuesday COVERED MARKET & STREET MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

17 December Wednesday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.00PM 

18 December Thursday COVERED MARKET 10:00 AM 4:30 PM 

19 December Friday COVERED MARKET  9:00 AM 4:30 PM 

20 December Saturday COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 4:30PM 

21 December Sunday           >COVERED MARKET 10:00 AM 4:00PM 

22 December Monday >COVERED MARKET  10.00AM 5.30PM  

23 December Tuesday COVERED MARKET & STREET MARKET 9.00AM 4.30PM  

24 December Wednesday >COVERED MARKET 9:00 AM 3:00PM 

25 December Thursday CHRISTMAS DAY Toilets Closed 

26 December Friday BOXING DAY CLOSED TOILETS ONLY 10.00AM 4.00PM  

27 December Saturday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 17.30PM 

28 December Sunday CLOSED TOILETS ONLY 10:00 AM 4.00PM 

29 December  Monday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 5.30PM  

30 December Tuesday COVERED MARKET & STREET MARKET 9:00 AM 4.30PM 

31 December Wednesday *1498 FOOD & DRINK AREA 10.00AM 4.30PM  

1 January Thursday NEW YEARS DAY- CLOSED – TOILETS ONLY 10.00AM 4.00PM 

2 January Friday COVERED MARKET 10.00AM     4.00PM  

3 January Saturday COVERED MARKET 09.00AM     4.30PM   

     

* Only stalls trading outwards or 1498 traders  

> denotes an extra market day 


